December 7, 2012

Colgate Budget Allocation Committee
Fall 2012 Allocation Report

The BAC allocated $506,044.58 this fall, funding over 68 groups and 111 events. Below is a list of the
student organizations who were funded by the BAC and the total amount allocated to each of them in the
fall (Figure 1). We saw a rise in funding requests compared with last spring and we attribute that to better
leadership and a more active SGA. Below is also a breakdown of funding by event type (Figure 2). We
saw 21% of funding go to concerts and 29% to operating budgets. Moving forward, the BAC will
continue to try and diversify the use of funds both by funding more groups and different types of events.

Figure 1. Allocations by Group

Group

Colgate Activities Board (CAB)

COVE %

Spring Party Weekend SPW

Colgate Activities Board Take Two

Debate Society

Charred Goosebeak

Colgate Finance Club

WRCU %

Student Government Association (SGA) %
Colgate Maroon News %

Colgate University Television -CUTV %
Colleges Against Cancer

Broad Street Records

Chinese Interest Association (CIA)

Student Activities Sound (SA) %

Latin American Student Organization (LASO)
College Republicans

Colgate Student Travel Agency %

Model United Nations (MUN)

Colgate Jewish Union (CJU)

Colgate Muslim Student Association

Mock Trial Team

Newman Community

Student Committee on Providing Entertainment
Native American Student Association (NASA)
Hindu Student Association (HSA)

Colgate International Community (CIC)
Groove Dance Troupe %

Black Student Union (BSU)

Active Minds

Masque and Triangle

Russian Club

% - Percent Allocation = SPW — SPW Event

Total
$60,089.00
$53,307.60
$40,000.00
$23,007.50
$21,418.50
$20,690.00
$17,938.60
$16,880.74
$15,992.28
$15,548.05
$13,326.90
$11,808.00
$11,558.16
$11,390.00
$11,105.75
$10,650.00
$10,000.00
$8,884.60
$8,857.45
$7,921.00
$7,895.00
$7,629.10
$7,627.03
$7,450.00
$7,175.00
$5,575.00
$5,151.00
$5,108.65
$4,581.14
$4,275.00
$4,216.00
$4,090.00

Group

Colgate Christian Fellowship (CCF)

Sorella Society
University Church
French Club

Student Lecture Forum
2014 Class Council %
Poetically Minded
Democracy Matters
Aviation Club

Blue Diamond Society
Colgate Ethics Team
Colgate Ballet Company
Konosioni Senior Honor Society
German Club

Game’s Afoot, The

2013 Class Council %
2015 Class Council %
2016 Class Council %
Colgate Chess Club
Student Wind Ensemble
Colgate Business Group
Lambda

Colgate Dance Team
Colgate Dischords
Colgate Vietnam Society
The Monthly Rag
Colgate Physics Club
Fish and Game Club
Pre-Law Society
Amnesty International at Colgate
Clay Club

Good Food Forum
Spanish Club

Colgate Challah For Hunger
Mandrakes

Total

$3,378.06
$3,115.84
$2,833.75
$2,674.00
$2,375.00
$2,251.41
$2,000.00
$1,900.00
$1,711.00
$1,500.00
$1,419.11
$1,400.00
$1,312.16
$1,200.00
$1,125.69
$1,110.58
$1,110.58
$1,110.58
$1,054.00
$930.00
$650.00
$640.00
$506.00
$495.00
$490.00
$450.00
$400.00
$400.00
$369.90
$322.00
$300.00
$260.00
$210.00
$100.00
$70.00
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Figure 2. Allocations by Event Type
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